
TRADE ENQUIRIES OF BIOFACH 2017 NUREMBERG, GERMANY  

(15-18 February, 2017) 

S.No. Company Name Contact Person Address & E-mail Products  

1 Steelplast Mr.Valentin Pogacnik Otode 9a, 4244 Podnart, Slovenjia 
info@steelplast.si  

Tea, Spices, Grains  

2. Capital health Ltd.  Mr. Palvesh Patel  palvesh@aol.com  Cashew, Hing, Fresh vegetables  

3 The Raw Honey Shop Mr. Tim Walker Tel: + 44 0 1275 682109 
Mobile:+44  0 7980 7211487 
Email: timgwalker@gmail.com 

Honey  

3 Noiseraie Productions  Mr. Arthur Rochet 
 

Tel: +33 0 492 78 71 75 
Mobile +33 0 7 77 37 66 71 
Email: a.rochet@sofalip.fr  

Nuts, spreads and butter  

4. Lotus Rice Co. Ltd., Mr. Bill Huyunh  
 

Tel: + 84 8 6266 3838 
Fax : +88 8 6266 3737 
Email: bill@oturice.vn  

Quinoa, lentil, Chia seeds 

5. KAPS Green Foundation Mr.O.Venkat Srirajagopal 
 

Tel: 91 8110923046 
Email: 
kapsgreenfoundation@gmail.com  

General organic products  

6. Organic Foods & Café 
 

Mr. Bruno Barbosa 
 

P.O. Box 49337, Dubai, UAE 
Tel: +971 4 338 4822 
Fax : +971 4 338 9517 
M: +971 50 4049607 
Email: organicfoodsandcafe.com  

Fruits and vegetables  

7. Ortis Laboratories  
 
 

Mr. Isabelle Dumez 
Product Development 
Assistant  

Laboratoris ORTIS Sprl 
Hinter der Hack 46  
4750Elserborn (belgique) 
T: +32 80 44 00 55 
F: +32 80 44 42 80 
Email : isabelle.dumez@ortis.com  

Senna leaves, andrographis  

8. Inbiseco S.gieseter  Mr. Jorn S.Gieseler  E mail: Trinkler Str. 
22118 Bremen 
Germany 

Organic Aquaculture  
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E mail: j.gieseler@inbiseco.de 
Phone: 49 (0)176 62619219 
www.inbiseco.de 

9. Blue sensus 
 

Udo Cerkowsky ,director 
 
 

Udo Cerskowsky D-82362 Wellheim/ 
Germany 
Mobile: 49 173 541 89 41 
Office: 49 881 122 302 15 
u.censkkowsku@blue-sensus.com  

Sea food 

10 Baumstar Corporation Mr. Suk youl youn  
President  

#75-19 Guui Dong, Gwangin-Gu. Seoul 
Korea 
Tel: 82 2 2201 779 
Fax: 82 2 2201 6711 
Emai; yullimoun@gmail.com  

Sugar 

11. Neotron Spc Analytical 
and Technical Services 
 

Mr. Praveen Rayudu 
Area Manager India 
  

Neotron Spa  
Plot No. 149, Flat F1 Emmar House 
Maruthi Nagar ECIL Post  
Hyderabad 
Mobile 91 994969 1803 
Praveen-rayudu@neotron.in  

Analytical service  

12. Apollo Ltd., &, Co KG 
Micro nutrition 

 Chris Wahnelt 
Sonnemplate 3 
D-87 459 Phonten 
Germany 
Fax: 49 8363 49229948 
Tel: 49 176 8032 1902 
Email : dwahnelt@mail.com  

Cardmam, Moringa, MSM 

13. Cesena Fiera S.p.a Cecilia Marzocchi 
International marketing office  
 

Via dismano 3845 
47522 cesena FC Italy 
Ph: 39 0547 317435 
ufficio.estero@macfrut.com  

Fruits and vegetables (fresh and 
dried) 

14. Kulsons  
Vegifresh 

Mr.S.T.Patil 
COO 
 

115/4,4th Main 
Near B P Indian School 
Malleshwaram,Bangalore 
Mobile : 9845161241 
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Phone : 802334 7373 
Email: st.patil@kulsons.com  

15. Kulsons  
Vegifresh 

Mr. R.T.Kulkarni 
Managing Director 
 

115/4,4th Main 
Near B P Indian School 
Malleshwaram,Bangalore 
Mobile:9845259339 
Phone: 802334 7373 
Email: rtkulkarni@kulsons.com  

 

16. Fernando penefiel.  fpenafiel@onurawater.com 
tel: 609 339 518 

 

17. Stern Mid  Mr. Philipp M Dunkel 
Purchasing Manager 
 

sternMaid Gmbh & Co. KG 
Am Mublenberg 4 
19243 Wttenburg/Germany 
Phone:49 (0)4202 202 224 
Fx : 49(0) 4202 202 020 
e.mail: pmdunkel@stern-wywiol-
gruppe.de  

Psyllium Husk  

18. Green Zone Agrochem 
Pvt.Ltd., 

Mr. Sachin Pawar  
Marketing  Manager 
 

M-113, MIDC Ambad, 
Nashik 422 010 
Ph: 0253 2382271 
Email: marketing@baswant.com  

Raisins  

19. Rural Peisagistica Horga Loan 
Management Hortiol 
 

Seleus nr. 122, jud ARAD Romania 
Tel: 40 257 89 55 22 
Mobile; 40 742 13 4954 
Email: contact@bioplantarad.ro.  

 

20. Florea Trifoi 
Sanddorm  Bauehaf 

Sanddorn Bauerhof  Str. Cezor nr 1A 
Arad, Romania 
Mobile: 40 723 282 113 
Email; ftrifoi@gmail.com  

 

21. SLT Foods Inc Sandip Patel 
Founder/President 
 

303 Ridge Road, SouthBunswick NJ 
08810 
Tel: 732 661 1030 301 
Email: sandip.patel@sltgroup.com  

 

22. Bio Life Yolanthe van de Weg  Prismalaan West 25  
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NL-2665 PC Bleiswijk 
Tel: 31 0 10 30 30 305 
yolanthe@bio4life.nl 

23. Pocurull SL  Joan Pocurull  Ribera del Congost 34 
08520 Les Franqueses del vellies 
Barcelona 
Tel: 93 846 77 13 
Fax: 93 861 86 88 
joan@pocurull.com  

Dehydrated fruits  

24. Carrington Farms 
 

David Eben 
CEO/Partner 
 

7, Reuten Driver 
Closter, NJ 07624 
Tel: 201 261 5517 7011 
800 505 9546 
201 519 8200 
davideben@carringtonfarms.com  

Organic Ghee  

25. Nepal Herbs & Herbal 
Products Association 

Mr. Govinda Ghimire 
President 
 

Telu, Kathmandu, Nepal 
Tel: 977 1 4100207  
E.mail: Nehhpa1@gmail.com 
Ghimiregovinda31@gmail.com  

 

26. 2A2 Marketing & Events Alvaro Werneck 
 

Rue General Urquiza 67 group 8 
Leblon, rio de Janeiro, RJ CEP 22431-
040 Brazil 
PH : 55 21 2239 2395 
Mobile: 55 21 97511 1693 
Email; alvaro@doisa2.com.br  

 

27. Textile Exchange  Liesl Truscott  liesl@textileexchange.org   

28.  Mr. Jage Arizu marketing@veisim.com 
 

Jojoba 

29. Bloom Global Foods Inc Mr. sunil Kalra 
 

Mobile 41615254454 
sunil@bloomglobal.com  

 

30. Heimatsmuhle  Katrin Thumm 
 

Postfach 3140 - 73412 
Tel: 49 0 7361 91 51 59 
Fax : 49 0 7351 91 51 10 
e.mail : k.thumm@heimatsmuehle.com  

Seeds  
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31. Nurbal Sifa Merkezi  info@nurbal.com   Ashwagandha, Brahmi, Triphala, 
Shilajit, Turmeric, Shatavari  

32. ESM Private Label Racio Palma Perez 
Account Manager 
  

Madison Publication Ltd 
Adelaide Hall, 3 adeleide Street, dun 
Laoghair Co, Dublin Ireland 
Direct: 353 0 1 236 5845 
Tel : 353 0 1 236 5880 
Email: rocio@esmmagzine.com  

 

33. Cosmoveda Dr. Claudia Batram 
Producktionsmanagement  
 

Knappenweg 4 
01983 GroBraschem OT Freienhufen 
Tel: 49 30 46 79 65 60 
e.mail : qm@cosmovedia.com  

Rice,  Herbs,oil, spices, coconut 
products, sugar, jaggery, Dal, 
Churna 

34. Symabio Gaetan etancelin 
Vice President- National 
 

261333705360 
Email: savmelv@hotmail.com 
Madagascar 

 

35. Szigetienator  Gabor Suojeti Budapest 1383 
Szigetienator@gmail.com  
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